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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015
Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 5 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
2015-12-04 - 18:22 Results
Points: IPC 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

Grupa S1 - 10

1. LORANDI Elodie 89 France-Brevin 31.88 705 S10
2. FLORIANKOVA Anezka 02 Czech Republic 41.02 505 S8
3. OMIELAN Anna 93 Start Bialystok 37.28 441 S10
4. DAROCH Oliwia 96 Gol Start Czestochowa 38.17 411 S10
5. DEN BRABER Lisa 92 Netherlands 43.96 410 S8
6. KAWECKA Paulina 98 Start Lublin 39.57 369 S10
7. SONNTAG Peggy 99 Germany 51.62 341 S6
8. ZUBACH Anastasiia 99 Ukraine 1:22.62 317 S4
9. CHUKHNOVA Anastasiia 92 Ukraine 43.55 277 S10

10. GRZEGRZOLKA Malgorzata 98 IKS AWF Warszawa 50.51 271 S8
11. SIGURDARDOTTIR Sonja 90 Iceland 1:28.04 262 S4
12. GOGOLA Natalia 00 Start Tarnow 47.63 212 S10
13. NOGA Aneta 96 Gol Start Czestochowa 54.91 211 S8
14. LARDIERE Rachel 70 France 59.87 180 S7
15. GRZEGORCZYK Justyna 00 Start Bialystok 51.02 172 S10
16. KARDASZ Nadia 05 Szansa Start Gdansk 55.64 133 S10
17. SADKOWSKA Julia 98 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:38.11 70 S5
18. MALASZKIEWICZ Dominika 99 Start Bialystok 1:28.68 55 S7
19. SCASNAROVA Patricia 94 Slovakia 1:38.62 49 S6

Grupa S11 - 13

1. MENDAK Joanna 89 Start Bialystok 32.18 846 S13
2. CHARNIATSOVA Marya 90 Belarus 33.81 730 S13
3. DOUARD Stephanie 79 France 43.40 450 S11
4. SCHOETTNER Henriette 97 Germany 41.41 397 S13

Grupa S4

1. ZUBACH Anastasiia 99 Ukraine 1:22.62 317 S4
2. SIGURDARDOTTIR Sonja 90 Iceland 1:28.04 262 S4

Grupa S5

1. SADKOWSKA Julia 98 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:38.11 70 S5

Grupa S6

1. SONNTAG Peggy 99 Germany 51.62 341 S6
2. SCASNAROVA Patricia 94 Slovakia 1:38.62 49 S6

Grupa S7

1. LARDIERE Rachel 70 France 59.87 180 S7
2. MALASZKIEWICZ Dominika 99 Start Bialystok 1:28.68 55 S7

Grupa S8

1. FLORIANKOVA Anezka 02 Czech Republic 41.02 505 S8
2. DEN BRABER Lisa 92 Netherlands 43.96 410 S8
3. GRZEGRZOLKA Malgorzata 98 IKS AWF Warszawa 50.51 271 S8
4. NOGA Aneta 96 Gol Start Czestochowa 54.91 211 S8
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015
Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 5, Women, 50m Butterfly

Grupa S10

1. LORANDI Elodie 89 France-Brevin 31.88 705 S10
2. OMIELAN Anna 93 Start Bialystok 37.28 441 S10
3. DAROCH Oliwia 96 Gol Start Czestochowa 38.17 411 S10
4. KAWECKA Paulina 98 Start Lublin 39.57 369 S10
5. CHUKHNOVA Anastasiia 92 Ukraine 43.55 277 S10
6. GOGOLA Natalia 00 Start Tarnow 47.63 212 S10
7. GRZEGORCZYK Justyna 00 Start Bialystok 51.02 172 S10
8. KARDASZ Nadia 05 Szansa Start Gdansk 55.64 133 S10

Grupa S11

1. DOUARD Stephanie 79 France 43.40 450 S11

Grupa S13

1. MENDAK Joanna 89 Start Bialystok 32.18 846 S13
2. CHARNIATSOVA Marya 90 Belarus 33.81 730 S13
3. SCHOETTNER Henriette 97 Germany 41.41 397 S13

Open

1. MENDAK Joanna 89 Start Bialystok 32.18 846 S13
2. CHARNIATSOVA Marya 90 Belarus 33.81 730 S13
3. LORANDI Elodie 89 France-Brevin 31.88 705 S10
4. FLORIANKOVA Anezka 02 Czech Republic 41.02 505 S8
5. DOUARD Stephanie 79 France 43.40 450 S11
6. OMIELAN Anna 93 Start Bialystok 37.28 441 S10
7. DAROCH Oliwia 96 Gol Start Czestochowa 38.17 411 S10
8. DEN BRABER Lisa 92 Netherlands 43.96 410 S8
9. SCHOETTNER Henriette 97 Germany 41.41 397 S13

10. KAWECKA Paulina 98 Start Lublin 39.57 369 S10
11. SONNTAG Peggy 99 Germany 51.62 341 S6
12. ZUBACH Anastasiia 99 Ukraine 1:22.62 317 S4
13. CHUKHNOVA Anastasiia 92 Ukraine 43.55 277 S10
14. GRZEGRZOLKA Malgorzata 98 IKS AWF Warszawa 50.51 271 S8
15. SIGURDARDOTTIR Sonja 90 Iceland 1:28.04 262 S4
16. GOGOLA Natalia 00 Start Tarnow 47.63 212 S10
17. NOGA Aneta 96 Gol Start Czestochowa 54.91 211 S8
18. LARDIERE Rachel 70 France 59.87 180 S7
19. GRZEGORCZYK Justyna 00 Start Bialystok 51.02 172 S10
20. KARDASZ Nadia 05 Szansa Start Gdansk 55.64 133 S10
21. SADKOWSKA Julia 98 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:38.11 70 S5
22. MALASZKIEWICZ Dominika 99 Start Bialystok 1:28.68 55 S7
23. SCASNAROVA Patricia 94 Slovakia 1:38.62 49 S6


